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STUDY PLAN 
 

Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Date Chapter Time  Date Chapter Time 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 8 PM - 9 PM 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Computer Organization & Architecture 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Operating Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Recorded Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Recorded Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, January 16, 2026 Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, January 16, 2026 Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, January 19, 2026 Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, January 19, 2026 Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, January 22, 2026 Data Structures 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, January 22, 2026 Computer Graphics 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, January 23, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, January 23, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, January 28, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 
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Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Date Chapter Time  Date Chapter Time 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, January 29, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, January 30, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, January 30, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, February 2, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, February 2, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, February 3, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Data Structures & Theory of Logic 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Artificial Intelligence 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, February 5, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, February 5, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, February 6, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, February 6, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, February 9, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, February 9, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, February 12, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, February 13, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, February 13, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, February 16, 2026 Database Management System 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, February 16, 2026 Compiler Design 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, February 19, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, February 20, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, February 20, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, February 23, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, February 23, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, February 26, 2026 Software Engineering 9 PM - 10 PM 
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Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Date Chapter Time  Date Chapter Time 

Friday, February 27, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, February 27, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, March 2, 2026 Design & Analysis of Algorithm 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, March 2, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, March 5, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, March 5, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, March 6, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, March 6, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, March 9, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, March 9, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Distributed Systems 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, March 12, 2026 Computer Networks 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, March 12, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, March 13, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, March 16, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, March 16, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, March 19, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, March 19, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, March 20, 2026 Web Technologies 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, March 23, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, March 23, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Principles of Programming Languages 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, March 26, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, March 27, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, March 27, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 
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Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Mayank sir : Technical Knowledge (UPPSC Batch) 
 

Date Chapter Time  Date Chapter Time 

Monday, March 30, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, March 30, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, April 1, 2026 Image Processing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, April 2, 2026 Soft Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, April 3, 2026 Software Project Management 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, April 3, 2026 Soft Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, April 6, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, April 6, 2026 Soft Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM  Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Soft Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM  Wednesday, April 8, 2026 High Performance Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM  Thursday, April 9, 2026 High Performance Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Friday, April 10, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM  Friday, April 10, 2026 High Performance Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM  Monday, April 13, 2026 High Performance Computing 9 PM - 10 PM 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM     

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Cyber Security 10 PM - 11 PM     

Thursday, April 16, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     

Friday, April 17, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     

Monday, April 20, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     

Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     

Thursday, April 23, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     

Friday, April 24, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     

Monday, April 27, 2026 Practice Session 10 PM - 11 PM     
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